Yknelika

Jlunb

KpacHonepka

Cynax

OKyHb NpecHOBOHbIN
Epiu npecHOBOHBIH

[lyka

Hanum

Panyuika
Cazan

Jlewy

[MnotBa
Kapace

A3b

Amyp Genblii
Toncronoduku
['ycrepa
Ykneika

Jlune
KpacHonepka
Cynax

OKyHb NPECHOBOIHBIH

Ilyka

[Tnorea

Kapacsb

Yxneiika

OKyHb NpeCHOBOAHBIH

Llyka

XHUPOHOMHBI

Jlew
[TnoTtBa
OKyHb [IPECHOBOIHBIH

Hanum
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Osepo Cenurep

Osepo TxoBo

Osepo CepmeHOK

Boaubie 00bexkThl TroMeHcKoii 06aacTH

Ozepa

1,000
1,397
1,500
2,390
19,292
1,000
1,897
0,500

1,000
1,800
107,980
35,480
1,000
0,700
1,000
0,600
4,485
28,990
0,900
1,000
7,580
57,990
3,590

3,192
0,598
0,509
3,094
0,509
1,099

0,860
1,000
1,500
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4,940



Jlew

Ulyka

S3e

Cynax

IMnotea

OxkyHb NpecHOBOIHBIIT
Kapace

Epu npecnoBoHb1i
ITeckaps

Potan

["onesHEbI

BepxoBka

JInnp

CamMmapub

Paku

XHPOHOMHIBI

Hanum

Jlemy

Ulyka

Asp

Cynax

[Tnorea

OKyHb pecHOBOIHBIit
Enen

Kapacs

Epur npecnosonueiii
[Neckaps

Poran

Casan

Jlen

[TnotBa

Kapace

OKyHb NpeCHOBOHBbII

Jlew
ITnorea
Kapace
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Pekn

Boaubie o6bexTsl Tyabckoii 061actn

JioBoBckoe Bomox panunuLe

[Tankoe Bogoxpanumme

104,910
104,850

74,880
0,980

213,770
119,790
1 899,640

29,925
34,960
64,960
2,000
1,000
1,000

153,794

0,758
16,099

68,930

644,510
149,820
306,850

5,470

535,760
229,780

4,740

179,620

59,920
10,000
5,000
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0,520
2,220
4,370
6,940
3,580

43,932
39,500
23,650



